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218 H56 | 0.98958 | 0.99311 | 1.00157 | 0.99206 0.2851 93.8 8.59 1.74 1.89 12.22 3.48 0.45 0.09 0.16 0.70 0.20 0.08 0.02 13.00 3.71
28 H H57 ]0.98948 | 0.99306 | 1.00157 | 0.99200 0.2741 93.8 8.50 1.73 1.89 12.12 3.32 0.45 0.09 0.16 0.70 0.19 0.08 0.02 12.90 3.53
29%H H58 ]0.98936 | 0.99301 | 1.00157 | 0.99194 0.2636 93.8 8.41 1.72 1.89 12.02 3.17 0.44 0.09 0.16 0.69 0.18 0.08 0.02 12.79 3.37
30 H H59 ]0.98925 | 0.99296 | 1.00156 | 0.99187 0.2534 93.8 8.32 1.7 1.89 11.92 3.02 0.44 0.09 0.16 0.69 0.17 0.08 0.02 12.69 3.22
31EH H60 | 0.98913 | 0.99291 | 1.00156 | 0.99180 0.2437 93.8 8.23 1.70 1.90 11.82 2.88 0.44 0.09 0.16 0.68 0.17 0.08 0.02 12.58 3.07
324 H H 61 0.98901 [ 0.99286 | 1.00156 | 0.99174 0.2343 93.8 8.14 1.68 1.90 11.73 2.75 0.43 0.09 0.16 0.68 0.16 0.08 0.02 12.48 2.92
33FH H62 |]0.98889 | 0.99281 | 1.00156 | 0.99167 0.2253 93.8 8.05 1.67 1.90 11.63 2.62 0.43 0.09 0.16 0.67 0.15 0.08 0.02 12.38 2.79
34%H H63 | 0.98876 | 0.99276 | 1.00155 | 0.99160 0.2166 93.8 1.96 1.66 1.91 11.53 2.50 0.42 0.09 0.16 0.67 0.14 0.08 0.02 12.27 2.66
354 H H64 ]0.98864 | 0.99271 | 1.00155 | 0.99153 0.2083 93.8 187 1.65 1.91 11.43 2.38 0.42 0.09 0.16 0.66 0.14 0.07 0.02 12.17 2.53
364 H H65 | 0.98851 | 0.99265 | 1.00155 | 0.99145 0.2003 93.8 1.78 1.64 1.91 11.33 2217 0.41 0.09 0.16 0.66 0.13 0.07 0.01 12.06 2.42
37 H H66 | 0.98837 | 0.99260 | 1.00155 | 0.99138 0.1926 93.8 7.69 1.62 1.91 11.23 2.16 0.41 0.09 0.16 0.65 0.13 0.07 0.01 11.96 2.30,
38 H H67 ] 0.98824 | 0.99254 | 1.00154 | 0.99131 0.1852 93.8 7.61 1.61 1.92 11.13 2.06 0.40 0.09 0.16 0.65 0.12 0.07 0.01 11.85 2.20
39 H H68 | 0.98810 | 0.99249 | 1.00154 | 0.99123 0.1780 93.8 1.52 1.60 1.92 11.04 1.96 0.40 0.08 0.16 0.64 0.11 0.07 0.01 11.75 2.09
408 H69 |0.98795 | 0.99243 | 1.00154 | 0.99115 0.1712 93.8 7.43 1.59 1.92 10.94 1.87 0.39 0.08 0.16 0.64 0.11 0.07 0.01 11.65 1.99
AMER H70 ]0.98781 | 0.99237 | 1.00154 | 0.99107 0.1646 93.8 1.34 1.58 1.93 10.84 1.78 0.39 0.08 0.16 0.63 0.10 0.07 0.01 11.54 1.90
428 HT 0.98766 | 0.99231 | 1.00154 | 0. 99099 0.1583 93.8 7.25 1.56 1.93 10.74 1.70 0.38 0.08 0.16 0.63 0.10 0.07 0.01 11.44 1.81
43%FH H72 ]0.98750 | 0.99225 | 1.00153 | 0. 99091 0.1522 93.8 7.16 1.55 1.93 10.64 1.62 0.38 0.08 0.16 0.62 0.09 0.07 0.01 11.33 1.72
4458 H73 ]0.98734 | 0.99219 | 1.00153 | 0.99083 0.1463 93.8 1.07 1.54 1.94 10.54 1.54 0.37 0.08 0.16 0.62 0.09 0.07 0.01 11.23 1.64
458 H74 ]0.98718 | 0.99213 | 1.00153 | 0.99074 0.1407 93.8 6.98 1.53 1.94 10.45 1.47 0.37 0.08 0.16 0.61 0.09 0.07 0.01 11.12 1.57
4648 H75 |]0.98701 | 0.99207 | 1.00153 | 0.99066 0.1353 93.8 6.89 1.52 1.94 10.35 1.40 0.36 0.08 0.16 0.61 0.08 0.07 0.01 11.02 1.49
4758 H76 |0.98684 | 0.99201 | 1.00152 | 0.99057 0.1301 93.8 6.80 1.50 1.94 10.25 1.33 0.36 0.08 0.16 0.60 0.08 0.07 0.01 10.92 1.42
4848 H77 ]0.98667 | 0.99194 | 1.00152 | 0.99048 0.1251 93.8 6.71 1.49 1.95 10.15 1.27 0.35 0.08 0.16 0.60 0.07 0.07 0.01 10.81 1.35
4958 H78 ]0.98649 [ 0.99188 | 1.00152 [ 0.99039 0.1203 93.8 6.62 1.48 1.95 10.05 1.21 0.35 0.08 0.16 0.59 0.07 0.07 0.01 10.71 1.29
8 i 434.65 89.32 94.31 618.28 239.30) 22.99 4.71 7.85 35.55 13.70 4.03 1.56 657.86 254.55
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FEREDREMEEE R EFZ . EHR SBRk(EEE)

EE et BT KA Go W
ay | B[ RETERORXAGUR mEE | 7705 E R RERER) AR D (R B EAUEFD) (EFD)

) (AR 1) TEmE TR WETE | AT | BEME

ot [EEEETIOEY EREn[ = & o mmeg | cnwy | wEwn | Q@ | Oxo | smes ] goey | ssen] o | wxe | @ | @xw | @6 | gz
HtAABARER|H 29 | 0.99638 | 0.99089 | 0.99802 | 0.99573 0.8219 938 4.59 0.78 1.56 6.92 5.69 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.41 0.34 0.00 0.00 7.33 6.03
1% H30 ]0.99637 | 0.99081 | 0.99802 [ 0.99571 0.7903 93.8 4.57 0.77 1.56 6.90 5.45 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.41 0.32 0.00 0.00 7.30 5.77
29 8 H 31 0.99636 | 0.99072 | 0.99801 | 0. 99569 0.7599 93.8 4.55 0.76 1.55 6.87 5.22 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.41 0.31 0.00 0.00 7.28 5.53
3% H H32 ]0.99777 | 0.99101 | 0.99914 | 0.99689 0.7307 93.8 4.54 0.75 1.55 6.84 5.00 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.41 0.30 0.00 0.00 7.25 5.30,
4% H H33 ]0.99777 | 0.99093 | 0.99914 | 0.99688 0.7026 93.8 4.53 0.75 1.55 6.82 4.79 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.28 0.00 0.00 7.23 5.08
5% H H34 ]0.99776 | 0.99084 | 0.99914 | 0.99687 0.6756 93.8 4.52 0.74 1.55 6.81 4.60 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.27 0.00 0.00 7.21 4.87
6 B H35 ]0.99776 | 0.99076 | 0.99914 | 0.99686 0.6496 938 4.51 0.73 1.55 6.79 4.41 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.26 0.00 0.00 7.19 4.67
148 H36 ] 0.99775 | 0.99067 | 0.99914 | 0.99685 0.6246 93.8 4.50 0.73 1.54 6.77 4.23 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 717 4.48
8% H H 37 ]0.99775 | 0.99059 | 0.99914 | 0.99684 0.6006 93.8 4.49 0.72 1.54 6.75 4.05 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.24 0.00 0.00 7.15 4.30
9FH H38 ]0.99774 | 0.99050 | 0.99914 | 0.99683 0.5775 93.8 4.48 0.71 1.54 6.73 3.89 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.23 0.00 0.00 7.14 412
1058 H39 ]0.99774 | 0.99041 | 0.99914 | 0.99682 0.5553 93.8 4.47 0.71 1.54 6.71 3.73 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.22 0.00 0.00 7.12 3.95
1ER H40 ]0.99773 | 0.99031 | 0.99914 [ 0.99681 0.5339 93.8 4.46 0.70 1.54 6.70 3.58 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.21 0.00 0.00 7.10 3.79
1248 H 41 0.99773 | 0.99022 | 0.99914 [ 0.99680 0.5134 93.8 4.45 0.69 1.54 6.68 3.43 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.21 0.00 0.00 7.08 3.63
1358 H42 ]0.99091 | 0.99371 | 1.00161 | 0.99286 0.4936 93.8 4.44 0.69 1.54 6.66 3.29 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 7.06 3.49
1458 H43 ]0.99083 | 0.99368 | 1.00160 [ 0.99281 0.4746 938 4.40 0.68 1.54 6.62 3.14 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.19 0.00 0.00 7.02 3.33
1558 H44 10.99074 | 0.99363 | 1.00160 | 0.99275 0.4564 938 4.36 0.68 1.54 6.58 3.00 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.18 0.00 0.00 6.98 3.18
1658 H45 ]0.99066 | 0.99359 | 1.00160 | 0.99270 0.4388 93.8 4.32 0.67 1.54 6.53 287 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.18 0.00 0.00 6.93 3.04
1758 H46 ] 0.99057 | 0.99355 | 1.00160 | 0.99265 0.4220 93.8 4.28 0.67 1.55 6.49 2.74 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.17 0.00 0.00 6.89 2.91
1858 H47 ]0.99048 | 0.99351 | 1.00159 | 0.99259 0.4057 93.8 4.24 0.66 1.55 6.45 2.62 0.09 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.16 0.00 0.00 6.85 2.78
1948 H48 ]0.99039 | 0.99347 | 1.00159 | 0.99254 0.3901 93.8 4.20 0.66 1.55 6.41 2.50 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.16 0.00 0.00 6.81 2.66
20€H H49 ]0.99029 | 0.99343 | 1.00159 | 0.99248 0.3751 93.8 4.15 0.66 1.55 6.37 2.39 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 6.76 2.54
218 H50 ]0.99020 | 0.99338 | 1.00159 | 0.99243 0.3607 93.8 4.11 0.65 1.56 6.32 2.28 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.14 0.00 0.00 6.72 2.42
2% 8 H 51 0.99010 [ 0.99334 | 1.00158 | 0.99237 0.3468 93.8 4.07 0.65 1.56 6.28 2.18 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.14 0.00 0.00 6.68 2.32
23%FH H 52 ]0.99000 | 0.99329 | 1.00158 | 0.99231 0.3335 93.8 4.03 0.64 1.56 6.24 2.08 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.13 0.00 0.00 6.64 2.21
24%FH H53 ]0.98990 | 0.99325 | 1.00158 | 0.99225 0.3207 93.8 3.99 0.64 1.56 6.20 1.99 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.13 0.00 0.00 6.59 2.11
25%H H54 ]0.98980 | 0.99320 | 1.00158 | 0.99219 0.3083 93.8 3.95 0.63 1.57 6.15 1.90 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.12 0.00 0.00 6.55 2.02
26 H H55 ]0.98969 | 0.99316 | 1.00157 | 0.99213 0.2965 93.8 3.91 0.63 1.57 6.11 1.81 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.12 0.00 0.00 6.51 1.93
218 H56 | 0.98958 | 0.99311 | 1.00157 | 0.99206 0.2851 93.8 3.87 0.63 1.57 6.07 1.73 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.40 0.11 0.00 0.00 6.47 1.84
284 H H57 ]0.98948 | 0.99306 | 1.00157 | 0.99200 0.2741 93.8 3.83 0.62 1.57 6.03 1.65 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.39 0.11 0.00 0.00 6.42 1.76
29%H H58 ]0.98936 | 0.99301 | 1.00157 | 0.99194 0.2636 93.8 3.79 0.62 1.58 5.99 1.58 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.39 0.10 0.00 0.00 6.38 1.68
30 H H59 ]0.98925 | 0.99296 | 1.00156 | 0.99187 0.2534 93.8 3.75 0.61 1.58 5.94 1.51 0.08 0.01 0.31 0.39 0.10 0.00 0.00 6.34 1.61
31EH H60 ]0.98913 | 0.99291 | 1.00156 | 0.99180 0.2437 93.8 3.71 0.61 1.58 5.90 1.44 0.07 0.01 0.31 0.39 0.10 0.00 0.00 6.30 1.53
324 H H 61 0.98901 [ 0.99286 | 1.00156 | 0.99174 0.2343 93.8 3.67 0.60 1.58 5.86 1.37 0.07 0.00 0.31 0.39 0.09 0.00 0.00 6.25 1.47
33FEH H62 | 0.98889 | 0.99281 | 1.00156 | 0.99167 0.2253 93.8 3.63 0.60 1.59 5.82 1.31 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.09 0.00 0.00 6.21 1.40
34%FH H63 | 0.98876 | 0.99276 | 1.00155 | 0.99160 0.2166 93.8 3.59 0.60 1.59 5.77 1.25 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.09 0.00 0.00 6.17 1.34
354 H H64 |0.98864 | 0.99271 | 1.00155 | 0.99153 0.2083 93.8 3.55 0.59 1.59 5.73 1.19 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.08 0.00 0.00 6.13 1.28
364 H H65 | 0.98851 | 0.99265 | 1.00155 | 0.99145 0.2003 93.8 3.51 0.59 1.59 5.69 1.14 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.08 0.00 0.00 6.08 1.22
37 H H66 | 0.98837 | 0.99260 | 1.00155 | 0.99138 0.1926 93.8 347 0.58 1.60 5.65 1.09 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.08 0.00 0.00 6.04 1.16
384 H H67 ] 0.98824 | 0.99254 | 1.00154 | 0.99131 0.1852 93.8 3.43 0.58 1.60 5.61 1.04 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.07 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.11
39 H H68 ]0.98810 | 0.99249 | 1.00154 | 0.99123 0.1780 93.8 3.39 0.57 1.60 5.56 0.99 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.07 0.00 0.00 5.96 1.06
408 H69 ]0.98795 | 0.99243 | 1.00154 | 0.99115 0.1712 93.8 3.35 0.57 1.60 5.52 0.95 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.07 0.00 0.00 5.91 1.01
AMER H70 ]0.98781 | 0.99237 | 1.00154 | 0.99107 0.1646 93.8 3.31 0.57 1.61 5.48 0.90 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.06 0.00 0.00 5.87 0.97
428 HT 0.98766 | 0.99231 | 1.00154 | 0. 99099 0.1583 93.8 3.27 0.56 1.61 5.44 0.86 0.07 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.06 0.00 0.00 5.83 0.92
43%FH H72 ]0.98750 | 0.99225 | 1.00153 [ 0.99091 0.1522 93.8 3.23 0.56 1.61 5.40 0.82 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.06 0.00 0.00 5.79 0.88
4458 H73 ]0.98734 | 0.99219 | 1.00153 | 0.99083 0.1463 93.8 3.19 0.55 1.61 5.35 0.78 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.06 0.00 0.00 5.74 0.84
458 H74 ]0.98718 | 0.99213 | 1.00153 | 0.99074 0.1407 93.8 3.15 0.55 1.62 5.31 0.75 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.05 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.80
4648 H75 ]0.98701 | 0.99207 | 1.00153 | 0.99066 0.1353 93.8 3.11 0.54 1.62 5.27 0.71 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.05 0.00 0.00 5.66 0.77
4758 H76 ]0.98684 | 0.99201 | 1.00152 | 0.99057 0.1301 93.8 3.07 0.54 1.62 5.23 0.68 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.05 0.00 0.00 5.61 0.73
4848 H77 ]0.98667 | 0.99194 | 1.00152 | 0.99048 0.1251 93.8 3.03 0.54 1.62 5.18 0.65 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.05 0.00 0.00 5.57 0.70
4958 H78 ]0.98649 [ 0.99188 | 1.00152 [ 0.99039 0.1203 93.8 2.99 0.53 1.63 5.14 0.62 0.06 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.05 0.00 0.00 5.53 0.67
8 i 195.95 32.07 78.61 306.64 117.85 3.94 0.26 15.62 19.82 7.34 0.03 0.01 326.49 125.20
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+T m3 | 179,334 702
BEMBHRT | m3 8,475 57
EEI m 0 0
TEEET = 1 1,497
EET m 362 27
HET m 50 428
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[BEEZIZDUT]

OIFBRHICHATH, IATIERESHRVEREREMORGEMEER
ORHEREFTHICH > TIT EERBEREMOELEEHME A
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